
In House

BBQ

Tomato 

Mayonnaise

Garlic aioli

TruffleSriracha

Chipotle BBQ

All Sauces are $2 each

Buffalo

Lemon Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea
Coke Zero

Lemonade

Mountain Dew

Lemon Lime & 
bitters
Water

Beef Patty

Chicken Thigh

Bacon

Egg

American cheese

Liquid cheese

Jalapenos Pickles

Beetroot

Mozzarella Sticks (2)

Lettuce bun

Grilled Pineapple

$5.0

$5.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$1.0

$3.0

$1.0

$1.0

$2.0

$2.0

Allergen Alert: We use sesame seeds
milk bun on our burgers Let us know
would like to swap to plain milk bun.

Mango Iced Tea

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Coke $4.00

$4.00

$4.00

Sparkling Water

Sunkist

$7.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00



ShakeS

$12.00

Made with high quality
ingredients

such as fresh milk, soft
ice cream mango syrup

and whipped cream.

StraWBerry SHAKE

$12.00

Made with high-quality
ingredients such as fresh
milk, soft ice cream,
strawberry syrup, and
whipped cream.

OrEO SHAKE

$12.00

Made with high-quality
ingredients such

as fresh milk, soft ice
cream, Oreo, chocolate

syrup, and whipped cream.

$12.00

CHOCOLAtE ShaKE
Made with high quality
ingredients such as fresh milk,
soft ice cream and chocolate
syrup and whipped cream.

ManGO Shake

Apple Orange Mango Pineapple Cranberry 

All Juices are $6 each

Juices



Cocktails
Mojito   18

Cosmopolitan    18

Long Island 
ice tea     20 Lychee gin mojito  18

Henny island   19

Gin, Lychee Juice,
Mints, Lime Juice,
Soda, Sugar, Lemonade

Fairy-Tail   12

Hawaiian bliss  18

Sea blue   18

White Rum, Mints,
Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Lemonade

Vodka, Lime Juice,triple
sec, Cranberry Juice and
Sugar syrup

Mango Pineapple
Mojito     18 Coconut Rum, Orange

Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Grenadine

White Rum, Vodka,
Tequila, Gin, Cointreau,
Lemon Juice, Sugar
syrup, Coke

Vodka, Peach Schnaps,
triple sec, Lemonade,
Hennessy

White Rum, Mints,
Lime Juice, Coconut
syrup, Blue curacao

Vodka, lavender
syrup, lemon juice,
triple sec, lychee 

Mango, Mint,
Pineapple, White rum,
Lemonade

Lavender lemon
drop martini   18

Mocktails

Avatar   12

Butterfly pea
juice,White Red
Bull, Lemon lime
soda

Lychee tropical  13
Lychee syrup, Mango
Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Grenadine

Apple Juice, Lime
Juice, Grenadine 

Purple rain  12
Cranberry juice, blue
curacao, pineapple
juice,lemon lime soda

Strawberry mango
colada  13
Strawberry syrup,
mango juice, coconut
syrup, pineapple juice

Green paradise  12
Pineapple juice,
Orange, coconut
syrup, blue curacao



Sambuca White

Southern Comfort 

Smirnoff 

Jose Cuervo

Kahlua

Maker’s Mark

Malibu

Midori 

SPIRITS MIXES & SHOTS
Alize

Bacardi

Jägermeister 

Bailey’s

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker
Black

Jack Daniel’s

Beefeater

Captain Morgan

Corona

Asahi

Great Northern 

BEERS

Premium Lashes

Pure Blonde
Heineken Peroni 

Little Creature

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$11.5

$10.0

$11.5

$10.0

BOMBS

Vodka, orange juice, red
bull

ORANGE TIC TAC -
Tequila,orange
juice, granedine

Sunrise shot -
Bailey, malibu, whiskey
BMW -

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Choose your own sprit and mixer

Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Pineapple juice (+1)

$13.0$13.0 $13.0

HOUSE WINE

White Wine Red Wine

Sauvignon blanc Pinot noir

GLS BTL GLS BTL

13 50 13 50

Please note: A 10% surcharge on all items applies on Sundays, public holidays, and special days.


