

Sauces

All Sauces are \$2 each

In House

BBQ

Tomato

Chipotle BBQ

Buffalo

Sriracha

Mayonnaise

Garlic aioli

Truffle

Extras

Beef Patty	\$5.0	Liquid cheese	\$1.0
Chicken Thigh	\$5.0	Mozzarella Sticks (2)	\$3.0
Bacon	\$2.0	American cheese	\$2.0
Egg	\$2.0	Lettuce bun	\$1.0
Grilled Pineapple	\$2.0	Beetroot	\$1.0
Jalapenos	\$2.0	Pickles	\$2.0

Allergen Alert: We use sesame seeds
milk bun on our burgers Let us know
would like to swap to plain milk bun.

Soft Drinks

Coke	\$4.00
Coke Zero	\$4.00
Sunkist	\$4.00
Lemonade	\$4.00
Mountain Dew	\$4.00
Lemon Lime & bitters	\$7.00
Water	\$4.00
Sparkling Water	\$6.00

Iced Tea

Lemon Iced Tea	\$8.00
Peach Iced Tea	\$8.00
Mango Iced Tea	\$8.00

SHAKES



CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Made with high quality ingredients such as fresh milk, soft ice cream and chocolate syrup and whipped cream.

\$12.00



MANGO SHAKE

Made with high quality ingredients such as fresh milk, soft ice cream mango syrup and whipped cream.

\$12.00



STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Made with high-quality ingredients such as fresh milk, soft ice cream, strawberry syrup, and whipped cream.

\$12.00



OREO SHAKE

Made with high-quality ingredients such as fresh milk, soft ice cream, Oreo, chocolate syrup, and whipped cream.

\$12.00

JUICES

All Juices are \$6 each



Apple



Orange



Mango



Cranberry



Pineapple

Cocktails



Mojito 18

White Rum, Mints, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lemonade



Long Island ice tea 20

White Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar syrup, Coke



Lychee gin mojito 18

Gin, Lychee Juice, Mints, Lime Juice, Soda, Sugar, Lemonade



Mango Pineapple Mojito 18

Mango, Mint, Pineapple, White rum, Lemonade



Hawaiian bliss 18

Coconut Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine



Henny island 19

Vodka, Peach Schnaps, triple sec, Lemonade, Hennessy



Cosmopolitan 18

Vodka, Lime Juice, triple sec, Cranberry Juice and Sugar syrup



Sea blue 18

White Rum, Mints, Lime Juice, Coconut syrup, Blue curacao



Lavender lemon drop martini 18

Vodka, lavender syrup, lemon juice, triple sec, lychee

Mocktails



Fairy-Tail 12

Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine



Lychee tropical 13

Lychee syrup, Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine



Green paradise 12

Pineapple juice, Orange, coconut syrup, blue curacao



Purple rain 12

Cranberry juice, blue curacao, pineapple juice, lemon lime soda



Strawberry mango colada 13

Strawberry syrup, mango juice, coconut syrup, pineapple juice



Avatar 12

Butterfly pea juice, White Red Bull, Lemon lime soda

SPIRITS MIXES & SHOTS

Alize	\$12.00	Sambuca White	\$12.00
Bacardi	\$12.00	Southern Comfort	\$12.00
Jack Daniel's	\$12.00	Smirnoff	\$12.00
Bailey's	\$12.00	Jose Cuervo	\$12.00
Beefeater	\$12.00	Kahlua	\$12.00
Jim Beam	\$12.00	Maker's Mark	\$12.00
Captain Morgan	\$12.00	Malibu	\$12.00
Jägermeister	\$12.00	Midori	\$12.00
Johnnie Walker Black	\$12.00			

Choose your own spirit and mixer

Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Pineapple juice (+1)

BEERS

Pure Blonde	\$10.0	Corona	\$11.5
Peroni	\$10.0	Heineken	\$10.0
Premium Lashes	\$10.0	Asahi	\$11.5
Little Creature	\$10.0	Great Northern	\$10.0

BOMBS

ORANGE TIC TAC - \$13.0	Sunrise shot - \$13.0	BMW - \$13.0
Vodka, orange juice, red bull	Tequila,orange juice, granedine	Bailey, malibu, whiskey

HOUSE WINE

White Wine	GLS	BTL	Red Wine	GLS	BTL
Sauvignon blanc	13	50	Pinot noir	13	50

Please note: A 10% surcharge on all items applies on Sundays, public holidays, and special days.